Superkool Krit
Messe Erfurt / 04.05.2024

0000

Gonzalo Varela 000: 26:46
00: - km/h

o 33 0o0d: - min/km
0: 20 (0 km)

Manner (20/25 Runden)
00000: 8 (of 13)

aaan: 00000 8(of 13)
Fixed Gear Manner

uaaa 0000 000
oo a0 a0 0 0O 00 00 OO I I 1 R N
km 00 min/km - - 0 0 km 00 min/km - - 0 0
o1 - 1:25 - 9 0:04 9 0:04 - 1:25 - 9 0:04 9 0:04
oo 2 - 1:18 - 10 0:04 10 0:04 - 2:43 - 10 0:07 10 0:07
oo 3 - 1:19 8 0:03 8 0:03 - 4:02 - 10 0:09 10 0:09
oo 4 - 1:20 - 9 0:04 9 0:04 - 5:22 - 10 0:12 10 0:12
aos - 1:21 8 0:06 8 0:06 - 6:43 - 10 0:18 10 0:18
oo 6 - 1:19 - 1 - 1 - 8:02 - 10 0:17 10 0:17
oo 7 - 1:19 - 8 0:04 8 0:04 - 9:21 - 8 0:21 8 0:21
oo 8 - 1:19 - 8 0:05 8 0:05 - 10:40 - 8 0:25 8 0:25
oj 9 - 1:19 7 0:05 7 0:05 - 11:59 - 8 0:28 8 0:28
oo 10 - 1:23 - 11  0:07 11 0:07 - 13:22 - 10 0:34 10 0:34
oo 11 - 1:21 - 7 0:04 7 0:04 - 14:43 - 10 0:37 10 0:37
oo 12 - 1:22 - 9 0:05 9 0:05 - 16:05 - 10 0:41 10 0:41
oo 13 - 1:21 - 6 0:05 6 0:05 - 17:26 9 0:46 9 0:46
oo 14 - 1:21 - 8 0:06 8 0:06 - 18:47 9 0:51 9 0:51
oo 15 - 1:19 6 0:03 6 0:03 - 20:06 9 0:53 9 0:53
00 16 - 1:21 - 8 0:05 8 0:05 - 21:27 9 0:57 9 0:57
oo 17 - 1:20 - 6 0:03 6 0:03 - 22:47 9 1:00 9 1:00
oo 18 - 1:21 - 2 0:01 2 0:01 - 24:08 9 1:00 9 1:00
oo 19 - 1:20 - 7 0:06 7 0:06 - 25:28 9 1:06 9 1:06
0o 20 - 1:18 - 7 0:07 7 0:07 - 26:46 8 1:12 8 1:12
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